
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
               WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77332      ANDERSON, MATHEW CURTIS    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        CASH BOND                             
           *1395 TULANE               CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                                                                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/06/2023                                                                            
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77825      BAKER, KODY DEWAINE        MOTION TO REVOKE                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           12960 FM 2937              01/15/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77826      BAKER, KODY DEWAINE        MOTION TO REVOKE                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           12960 FM 2937              01/15/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78255      BOND, STERLING WHITFIELD   HARASSMENT                                      GODFATHERS BAIL BONDS                 
           PO BOX 9500                06/19/2024                                      1112 WOOD ST                          
           SPRING, TX 77387                                                           HOUSTON, TX 77002                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78116      BRAGG JR, JAMES CLEVELAND  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           *445 BRAGG DR              10/28/2024                                                                            
           MILAM, TX 75959            LPD                                                                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77860      BROWN JR, WILLIE RAY       POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NONE - IN JAIL                        
           12727 PELICAN BAY DR       01/26/2024                                                                            
           HOUSTON, TX 77038          LPD                                                                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78373      BROWN JR, WILLIE RAY       INDECENT EXPOSURE                               NONE - IN JAIL                        
           12727 PELICAN BAY DR       03/09/2025                                                                            
           HOUSTON, TX 77038          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78643      COLE, HUNTER LARKIN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           275 N 7TH STREET APT 9     BAC >= 0.15                                     1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77702         06/22/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 2
               WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78641      ENSINGER, KELLY WILLIAM    RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           245 MAGNOLIA TRAIL         RANSP                                           PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78642      ENSINGER, KELLY WILLIAM    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           245 MAGNOLIA TRAIL         BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78634      FREEMAN, WAYNE ALLEN       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           115 S LHS DR APT 2         2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/18/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78622      GEORGE, TANNER JOSEPH      CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           510 MAPLEWOOD LANE         /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/21/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78601      GRANATO JR, DAVID MICHAEL  VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           290 W BARFIELD ST          R                                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        06/03/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75388      GREEN, LORRIE SHAWNTA      CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2700 WARD RD APT 262       $2,500                                          PO BOX 1931                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77520          05/05/2021                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8057 DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77987      GREEN, LORRIE SHAWNTA      BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2700 WARD RD APT 262       APPEAR                                          PO BOX 1931                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77520          09/26/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78397      GRIFFITH, JEFFERY BRIAN    POSS DANGEROUS DRUG                             NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           *7177 COUNTY LINE          01/16/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          DPS                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78398      GRIFFITH, JEFFERY BRIAN    POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           *7177 COUNTY LINE          03/08/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78646      HALE, DANIEL LEE           EVADING ARREST DETENTION                        NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           102 MIDWAY DRIVE           07/02/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           BAYTOWN, TX 77521          HCSO                                            JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78636      HOLLEY, WILLIAM KYLE       BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO                        NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           PO BOX 218                 APPEAR                                                                                
           FRED, TX 77616             08/13/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78631      HOLLOMAN, QUENTIN MARCEL   FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           324 PRINCE HALL LANE #211  T GIVE FALSE INFO                               PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          06/03/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78612      JACK, DARIUS SAVION        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ALLIED BAIL BONDS                     
           7727 BOYT RD               URY FAMILY MEMBER                               4909 HWY 69 S                         
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         05/10/2025                                      BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77202      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77203      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77204      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77205      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77206      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77207      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77208      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77916      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      12/17/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                                                                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77917      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500                        NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      12/17/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                                                                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78613      LAFLEY, MICHAEL BUTLER     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           3600 HEMLOCK LANE          URY FAMILY MEMBER                                                                     
           ORANGE, TX 77630           06/07/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77890      LELEUX, FELICIA LINDSEY    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *1647 HWY 365              CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           NOME, TX 77629             07/14/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78580      LEWIS JR, DONALD ARTHUR    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5925 HOLLAND CEMETERY RD   CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          06/04/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78630      LOGGINS, BLADEN KOLE       ILLEGAL DUMPING >5LBS<500                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           365 CR 857                 LBS OR >5GAL<100CFT                             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BUNA, TX 77612             05/29/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78625      MILLER, CASEY NICHOLE      POSS MARIJ <= 4OZ > 2OZ                         ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           885 E DEER ST              05/31/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78635      MORENO, CHELLE JEAN        VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           3810 LAY AVE               R                                                                                     
           GROVES, TX 77619           05/15/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78624      PHILLIPS, FELICIA ANN      POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           950 CR 3135                06/18/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           BUNA, TX 77612             HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78034      PURSWELL, COLTON SHANE     DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        AAAA BETTERWAY BAIL BONDS             
           498 CR 2250                CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           11490 WESTHEIMER ROAD                 
           CLEVELAND, TX 77327        05/19/2024                                      HOUSTON, TX 77077                     
                                      SLPD                     
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8069
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78600      RATCLIFF, CANDACE LYNNE    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           20 REDBUD LANE             2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        12/10/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 6
               WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78647      ROSALES-TORRES, ALEJANDRO  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2804 ROSEN AVE             06/07/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           FORT WORTH, TX 76106       DPS                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78592      ROY, ANTHONY THOMAS        UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4001 MEMORIAL BLVD         05/16/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           PORT ARTHUR, TX 77640      SLPD                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78593      ROY, ANTHONY THOMAS        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4001 MEMORIAL BLVD         CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           PORT ARTHUR, TX 77640      05/16/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78638      SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENR  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           Y                          06/14/2025                                      5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           338 PINEMONT DRIVE         HCSO                                            BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78639      SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENR  TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM                       NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           Y                          ILY/HOUSEHOLD                                                                         
           338 PINEMONT DRIVE         06/14/2025                                                                            
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78640      SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENR  INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ                        NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           Y                          FOR ASSISTANCE                                                                        
           338 PINEMONT DRIVE         06/14/2025                                                                            
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78623      SIMON JR, REGINALD JEROME  DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           295 CHARLOTTE DR           CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         06/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78599      STERLING, MIA CAROL        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4436 GRACE LANE            URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        12/01/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78594      STONE, JOEL KEAUNTRE       DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2205 WOODSIDE DRIVE        CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77707         06/16/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78427      TRAHAN, CASEY LANE         THEFT PROP <$100 W/PREV C                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           5580 GARDEN VILLAGE DR     ONVIC                                           PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/05/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78621      TRAHAN, JULIE ANN          RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           540 JORDAN DR              RANSP                                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        05/20/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78604      TURNER JR, LARRY DEWEY WA  UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           YNE                        04/15/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           255 HOUSTON ST             SLPD                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78605      TURNER JR, LARRY DEWEY WA  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           YNE                        2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           255 HOUSTON ST             04/15/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78596      VALENTIN-TORRES, FAUSTO    EVADING ARREST DETENTION                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1734 TEAL BROOK LANE       05/30/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SUGARLAND, TX 77479        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78620      WEBER, RYAN SCOTT          POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           3001 39TH ST               06/29/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           PT ARTHUR, TX 77642        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78614      WILLIAMS, CHARLES ADAIR    CRUELTY NON-LVSTK:FAIL PR                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           180 BAMBOO LANE            V/ABDN/TRNSPT/BI/OVWK                                                                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/21/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78615      WILLIAMS, CHARLES ADAIR    CRUELTY NON-LVSTK:FAIL PR                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           180 BAMBOO LANE            V/ABDN/TRNSPT/BI/OVWK                                                                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/21/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78616      WILLIAMS, CHARLES ADAIR    CRUELTY NON-LVSTK:FAIL PR                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           180 BAMBOO LANE            V/ABDN/TRNSPT/BI/OVWK                                                                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/21/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57 RECORDS LISTED



ANDERSON, MATHEW CURTIS               77332 
BAKER, KODY DEWAINE                   77825 
BAKER, KODY DEWAINE                   77826 
BOND, STERLING WHITFIELD              78255 
BRAGG JR, JAMES CLEVELAND             78116 
BROWN JR, WILLIE RAY                  77860 
BROWN JR, WILLIE RAY                  78373 
COLE, HUNTER LARKIN                   78643 
ENSINGER, KELLY WILLIAM               78641 
ENSINGER, KELLY WILLIAM               78642 
FREEMAN, WAYNE ALLEN                  78634 
GEORGE, TANNER JOSEPH                 78622 
GRANATO JR, DAVID MICHAEL             78601 
GREEN, LORRIE SHAWNTA                 75388 
GREEN, LORRIE SHAWNTA                 77987 
GRIFFITH, JEFFERY BRIAN               78397 
GRIFFITH, JEFFERY BRIAN               78398 
HALE, DANIEL LEE                      78646 
HOLLEY, WILLIAM KYLE                  78636 
HOLLOMAN, QUENTIN MARCEL              78631 
JACK, DARIUS SAVION                   78612 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77202 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77203 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77204 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77205 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77206 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77207 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77208 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77916 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77917 
LAFLEY, MICHAEL BUTLER                78613 
LELEUX, FELICIA LINDSEY               77890 
LEWIS JR, DONALD ARTHUR               78580 
LOGGINS, BLADEN KOLE                  78630 
MILLER, CASEY NICHOLE                 78625 
MORENO, CHELLE JEAN                   78635 
PHILLIPS, FELICIA ANN                 78624 
PURSWELL, COLTON SHANE                78034 
RATCLIFF, CANDACE LYNNE               78600 
ROSALES-TORRES, ALEJANDRO             78647 
ROY, ANTHONY THOMAS                   78592 
ROY, ANTHONY THOMAS                   78593 
SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENRY            78638 
SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENRY            78639 



SAUNDERS JR, WILLIAM HENRY            78640 
SIMON JR, REGINALD JEROME             78623 
STERLING, MIA CAROL                   78599 
STONE, JOEL KEAUNTRE                  78594 
TRAHAN, CASEY LANE                    78427 
TRAHAN, JULIE ANN                     78621 
TURNER JR, LARRY DEWEY WAYNE          78604 
TURNER JR, LARRY DEWEY WAYNE          78605 
VALENTIN-TORRES, FAUSTO               78596 
WEBER, RYAN SCOTT                     78620 
WILLIAMS, CHARLES ADAIR               78614 
WILLIAMS, CHARLES ADAIR               78615 
WILLIAMS, CHARLES ADAIR               78616 


